Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Prestatyn (Red)

Division 1
Name

DEIRDRE BURKE
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Vanessa Bailey
Linda Cronin
Heather Lawton
Catrin Jones
Sandra Millman
Sonia Sales

SUSAN TYSON
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Chris Jones
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Pat Corns

11  Gail Beaurain

12 Anne McNamara

13  Glenda Molloy

14  Ailsa Hughes

15  Jean Hannam

16  Heather Wathan

17  Vicky Harrison

18 SIONED WYN ROBERTS
19  Anne Harrison

20 Joan Bakewell

Wales Golf

Competition Result
Golf Wales Bronze Bowl Area 1 Final (31/05/2019)

Prestatyn Golf Club

Gross
100
103
103
111
114
108
112
105
116
112
117
117
114
129
131
124
118
124
NR
NR

23c
22c
28c
29c
23c
27¢c
20c
30c
25¢
28c
28c
22c
36¢C
37c
29c
22c
27c
25c
22c

Ladies (CSS: 76 R/O PAR:
74)

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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