Wales Golf

Competition Result

Golf Wales Bronze Bowl Area 1 Final (31/05/2019)

Prestatyn Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Prestatyn (Red)

Ladies (CSS: 76 R/O PAR: 74)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	Nett
1	DEIRDRE BURKE	100	22c	78
2	Vanessa Bailey	103	23c	80
3	Linda Cronin	103	22c	81
4	Heather Lawton	111	28c	83
5	Catrin Jones	114	29c	85
6	Sandra Millman	108	23c	85
7	Sonia Sales	112	27c	85
8	SUSAN TYSON	105	20c	85
9	Chris Jones	116	30c	86
10	Pat Corns	112	25c	87
11	Gail Beaurain	117	28c	89
12	Anne McNamara	117	28c	89
13	Glenda Molloy	114	22c	92
14	Ailsa Hughes	129	36c	93
15	Jean Hannam	131	37c	94
16	Heather Wathan	124	29c	95
17	Vicky Harrison	118	22c	96
18	SIONED WYN ROBERTS	124	27c	97
19	Anne Harrison	NR	25c	NR
20	Joan Bakewell	NR	22c	NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!				
2	ClubV1 - Printed on 31/05/2019			